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** Including Ph.D. course works 

S. No. Event Date Day

1. Last date of Semester Registration 
(Online)

10.09.2020 Thursday

2. Late Semester Registration (with Fine) 30.09.2020 Wednesday

3.A Commencement of classes (except 1st 
year)

10.09.2020 Thursday

3.B Commencement of classes for 1st year 
(Tentative)

- -

5. Puja Vacation 22.10.2020 to 25.10.2020 Thursday to 
Sunday

4. Mid-semester Examination By continuous evaluation Throughout 
the semester

5. End-semester Examination: 01.12.2020 to 24.12.2021 Tuesday to 
Thursday

a) Lab Exam (except 1st year students) 01.12.2020 to   07.12.2020 Tuesday to 
Monday

b) Theory Exam ** 
(All batches)

09.12.2020 to 19.12.2020 Wednesday to 
Saturday

c) End-semester Project Presentation  
(3rd Year and 4th year)

25.11.2020 to 30.11.2020 Wednesday to 
Monday

e) Lab Exam for 1st year students -

f) Ph.D. coursework End-Sem viva 20.12.2020 to 24.12.2020 Sunday to 
Saturday

6. Autumn 2019-20 Winter break for 
students

25.12.2020 to 01.01.2021 Friday to 
Friday

7. Faculty vacation (Winter Break) period Nil

8. Commencement of classes of Spring 
semester 2019-20

02.01.2021 Saturday

9. Publication of results for Autumn 
Semester 2019 - 20

23.01.2021 Saturday
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